PICARD’S Tunnel Oven LP-200
The Ultimate in Pizza Baking
Get ahead of all your competitors!
• Variable speed
• Black granite stone conveyor belt
• Turbo-Flex Airflow System
Ex
cellence & Innovationsince

electronic device that adjusts
the density of the electric
elements.
Extra Stainless Steel Hood at Exit
An optional stainless steel hood at the exit of the
oven is available (taking up the box warmer space).
Longer Wire-Mesh  Conveyor
Exra-long stainless steel wire-mesh exit conveyor used
as a cooling conveyor or to meet any other needs.
Electrical Heating Elements
Electrical heating elements installed at the vault.
Warmers
Warmers on one side equiped with NSF approved
baking stone. Comes with a counter-balanced,
LP-200-6-40-G 70" 116 1/2" 73" 3100 lbs
LP-200-6-40-G 6 40" 14 210,000 7" 128 1/4" 64 1/4" 73" 73 1/2"
LP-200-6-60-G 6 60" 16 315,000 8" 128 1/4" 84 1/4" 73" 73 1/2"
LP-200-9-40-G 9 40" 18 315,000 8" 164 1/4" 64 1/4" 109" 73 1/2"
LP-200-9-60-G 9 60" 18 475,000 10" 164 1/4" 84 1/4" 109" 73 1/2"
LP-200-15-40-G 15 40" 20 525,000 10" 236 1/4" 64 1/4" 181" 73 1/2"
LP-200-15-60-G 15 60" 20 785,000 10" 236 1/4" 84 1/4" 181" 73 1/2"
Baking Chamber
Length (feet)
Baking Chamber
Width (inches)